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105 Štípa
I.pokus
II.pokus

59,61
53,53

59,89
54,18

59,61
53,53

0
10

5
10

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

64,61
73,53

112 Zádveřice
I.pokus
II.pokus

52,77
63,41

61,35
63,51

61,35
63,41

20
0

0
10

0
0

0
0

0
0

10
0

20
0

0
0

10
0

121,35
73,41

102 Štítná nad Vláří
I.pokus
II.pokus

69,88
66,10

70,06
66,25

69,88
66,10

10
10

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

79,88
76,10

109 Pohořelice
I.pokus
II.pokus

66,09
64,45

66,01
64,57

66,01
64,45

10
10

0
5

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

10
0

86,01
79,45

115 Zádveřice B
I.pokus
II.pokus

59,40
60,81

59,74
60,93

59,40
60,81

10
10

5
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

10
0

0
10

0
0

0
0

84,40
80,81

108 Trnava
I.pokus
II.pokus

90,95
83,78

90,87
84,12

90,95
83,78

10
20

0
5

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

10
10

0
0

0
0

110,95
118,78

104 Racková
I.pokus
II.pokus

108,50
85,54

108,69
86,14

108,50
85,54

30
30

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

10
0

0
0

10
0

158,50
115,54

110 Rudimov
I.pokus
II.pokus

84,39
85,60

85,70
93,91

85,70
93,91

0
0

0
5

0
0

0
0

0
5

0
10

20
10

0
10

10
10

115,70
143,91

113 Lipová
I.pokus
II.pokus

124,08
95,43

124,18
95,96

124,08
95,43

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
10

0
5

0
0

0
20

0
0

80
10

204,08
140,43

101 Šarovy
I.pokus
II.pokus

121,10
111,13

121,19
107,84

121,10
111,13

0
10

5
10

0
0

10
0

5
0

0
0

10
10

110
0

10
0

271,10
141,13

116 Oldřichovice
I.pokus
II.pokus

105,74
91,27

106,24
91,82

105,74
91,27

30
40

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

10
0

0
10

0
0

0
0

145,74
141,27

107 Nevšová
I.pokus
II.pokus

117,11
127,21

117,38
127,11

117,38
127,21

40
30

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

10
0

10
20

10
0

10
0

197,38
177,21

106 Všemina
I.pokus
II.pokus

153,19
95,71

153,25
117,95

153,19
117,95

20
70

0
0

0
0

10
0

0
0

10
10

0
0

0
0

0
10

193,19
207,95

114 Neubuz
I.pokus
II.pokus

109,92
175,90

93,76
176,15

NP
175,90

0
20

0
0

0
0

0
10

0
5

0
0

0
0

0
10

0
0

NP
220,90

1 Malenovice
I.pokus
II.pokus

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

DNF
DNF

4 Jaroslavice
I.pokus
II.pokus

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

DNF
DNF

5 Spytihněv
I.pokus
II.pokus

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

DNF
DNF

6 Kvítkovice
I.pokus
II.pokus

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

DNF
DNF

7 Kostelec
I.pokus
II.pokus

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

DNF
DNF
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V
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d
n
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8 Napajedla
I.pokus
II.pokus

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

DNF
DNF

11 Hřivinův Újezd
I.pokus
II.pokus

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

DNF
DNF

17 Újezd
I.pokus
II.pokus

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
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21 Žlutava
I.pokus
II.pokus

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
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0
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0
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